
Hsiao Tong (LKl(Auto)

From:
Sent:
To:
Subject:

ANG Richard < richard.angbs@axa.com.sg >

Tuesday, '12 November 2019 9:5'l AM
Hsiao Tong (LKKAuto)

RE: <Requestfor Re open Case &Seek Mandate> AXA Ref: C0315735MC/
P1079117 *LKK REF: CC6IAXA14016899/Kpa3s2-1 [ACCIDENT INVOLVING
xD3809J(Or) & XB9368K(TP) ON 02/09/2014)

Hi Hsiao Tong,

Your 6.11.19 email refers.

Please proceed to offer at 54,776.75 @ 5O%.

Tha nk you.

Regards,

Richard fug I Specialist, Motor Claims Department
AXA lnsurance Pte Ltd I 8 Shenton Way, #24-01 AXA Tower, Singapore 068811
Email: richard.anebs@axa.com.ss
Customer Care No. 1.800 8804888

lwww.axa.com.sg

30 Y€arr
rn Slnr.pere

p easc conslder the env ronnient before printing thls nressage

Thie message is confidential; its .ontents do not contlitute . comorjtmeni bv AXA except wiere provided {or in a written agreement between Vou and AXA.

Anv unauthorized disc,osure, use or dissemination, either wholl) or partiat, b prohibited. lf yori are not the intended recipient of the message, please notify

ih., tender imm!diately.

Please consider the environment before printing this message
1-h s message is confldenlial. Any unauthorized disclosure, use or dlssemination, either whole or partial, is

prohibitecJ, lf you are not the inloi']ded rocipic t of the nressagc, ploase notify the sendcr immediately.

From: NG Stacey

Sent: Monday, November 11,2019 5:55 PM
To: ANG Richard <richard.angbs@axa.com.sg>; Hsiao Tong (LKKAuto) <chewht@ lkka uto.com>
Subject: FW: <Request for Re-open Case & Seek Mandate> AXA Ref: C0315735MC/ P1,079L77 *LKK REF:

CC6lAxA14016899/Kpa3s2-7 [ACCIDENT INVOLVING XD3809J(Ol) &X89368K(TP) ON 02/09/2074]

Hi Rlchard

PIease assist.

Tha nks

Regards
1



stacey llg I Assistant Manager, Motor Claims Department
AXA lnsurance Pte Ltd l8 Shenton Way, #24-01 AXA Tower, Singapore 068811 I www.axa.com.ss

Email:stacey.ng@axa.com.sg
Customer Care No. 1800 8804888

50 Y*&rs
rn gingiporE

Please consider the environment before printing this message

llls message is confidential. Any Llnauthorized disclosure, use or dissemination, either whole or partial, is

prohlbited. lf you arc not thc intended recipiont of the messago, pioase notify the sender immediaicly.

From: Hsiao Tong (LKKAuto) <chewht@ lkkauto.com>

Sent: Wednesday, November 6,2019 11:26 AM

To: NG Stacey <stacev.ng(aaxa.com.sP>

cc: Admin A <admin-a @ lkkauto.com>
subject: [EXTERNAL] <Request for Re-open case & seek Mandate> AXA Ref: C031573SMC/ Pr079117 *LKK REF:

cc6/AXA14016899/Kpa3s2-1 IACCIDENT INVOLVING XD3809J(Ol) & XB9368K(rP) ON 02/09/2074)

Dear Sirs/Mdm,

We refer to the above matter.

We have temporary close our file on year 2015 due to no submission of LOD/documents from third party.

Now, third party had submitted the LOD and documents as attached.

ln view of this, kindly assist to re-open the case and let us have you mandate to settle the matter at S4,116.75(all-

in). Breakdown as follows: -

Liabilitv: 50% (Side-swipe Collision)

1. Cost of Repair (W/GST) 57,329.s0

2. Loss of use (6days x $150.00) S 9oo.oo

s 8,229.s0

@ s0% s 4,774.7s

3. LTA/ GIA Search Fee 5 2.00

Total S 4,116.7s

Kindly let us have your mandate/ instruction.



Best Regards,

Hsiao Tong, Chew (Ms) | Case Handler

LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd
Phone: 6742-g197 | email: chewht@lkkauto.com I fax:. 674r-4tog

BIk 5r, Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Ubi Avenue 1, #02-25 | S(4o8933)

-:-Disclaimer---
This message may contain confidential information intended solely for the use of the named addressee. lf you are

not the intended recipient, you should not read, use, disclose or reproduce the content of this message. lf you have

received this message by mistake, please notify the sender immediately. Any views or opinions presented in this

message are solely those of the author and do not necessarily represent those of AXA lnsurance Pte Ltd or any other
entity ofthe AXA Group, unless otherwise stated by the sender and duly authorized by the said companies.
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Our Ref: CC6iAXA 14016899/Kza3
AXA Policy No: Pl079l l7

4 Februery 2015

UBTS PTE LTD
l2 Tanjong Penjuru Crescenl
Singaporc 608975

Dear Sir/Madam,

ACCIDENT INVOLVING XD 3809J & XB 9368K ON O2iOgizOI4

We refer to thc sbove accident wherc we arc acling for AXA Insuratcc singaporc Pte Ltd
(AXA) to resolve the clsim against you ond/or your authorized driv€r urder lhe Auto
lnsurance policy taken up with them.

Kindly note that we have revicwed this matter and would likc to advise that you andy'or

your authorized driver may not be absolved from blame for this sccidenl,

If you have cvidcnce/infomstion to proofthal we should not settle the third party claim,
kindly let us heye them in uriting within lhr rext l0 dsys i.e. by ld02l2015.3fter we

shall proceed with negotiation wirh Third Party cleimanr on fie without prejudice basir
and any scttlsmenl should not bind any claims whatsower by yotrlyour driver against the

other pany's insurer a sing from this padicular accident.

Accordingly your No Claim Discount (NCD - if applicable) may not be presewed. As
your policy cqtries an excess of S 1,000.00 under third pany claim and the thitd p3rty

vehicle hss lodged a claim sgsinsr your policy, you are advised to issuc a cheque of
$1,000.00 in favour of our principsl AXA Insurance Singapore Pte Ld to enable us to
handle third pany claim.

Please cell us iIyou have funher queries.

Youn taithfully,
\-

F$\,
Zayet
Casc l-landler
DID: 6749 9635
FAX: 6741 4108
Email: zavvcralkkauto.conr
c.c. AXA lnwronce Singolmre Pte Ll.l

(Motot Cldtr s ltupt)



' l,cl ter o[ Atrthorization

To Whom It May Concern

02th September 2014 XB9368K and XD3809J
Accident involving

lnto PSA Gate 2 (Afler the Gate)Along

I/We
]WS HUP HOE TRANSPORT NRIC NO. 275ry800B s1

Blk 35 Telok Blangah Rise #01-279

owner of Motor Yehicle Registration No

SHC INSUR,ANCE PTE LTD

insured by

PolicyNo- DMCV135020453

XB9368K

do hereby authorize as my/our

representative wifh fult authority to wdte, negotiate and settle claim for damages on my/our

behalf agaiust the ouner and /or driver of Motor Vehicle R"gr, No' XD3809J

in regard to ttre above mentioned accident

I /[Ve also consent to the agreed settlement sum be made in favout of my/our (epresentatlYe'

lvUs

payment be forwarded to them to be construed as lull and final discharge of my/our claim'

07.08.2018

K. Kim Hin Auto Re Ltd

K. Kim Hin Auto fte Ltd

Dale



AXA TITIRD PARTY DIRECT SET'TIEMENT

NOTE:

1. PLEASE EXPR:SSLY ITESTNVI YOUR CLIENT'5 RICHT5 IF 50 REQUIRT' iN THIS S{1Tr€MENl OOCUMENI.
2. THIS SETTLEM€NT IS ON A WITHOUT PR€IUD]C! BASIS AND SHOULO NOI CO'!STRUED A5 AN AOMISSION Of

LtAAtLlTy ON AXA ANO IHatR CLtINT/IORTF€AsOR tN ANy MANNfn W]laTSOEVEn.
3' AXA RESERVTS TIIEIR RIGHT5 UNDEN THE POLICY IERM5 & CONdIIIONS AS WTLL A5 THEIR RI6HTS IN LAW.

Only spplicable io tentd c dinr 'all documcnl are to be subnrtled wtth this setttcment coniinnition. tn the event, rentaj
agrcement / invoices are not rcceired *ilhin 7 dDyr of thir s gned .onfrrnration, we !vll autonrdti.dlty revert to toss ol usc claim
Pe. the NIMA rales.

We/l confirmed that thie rs a Iul' and fi.al settlemcnt that we nnd or our ctient have/had/has ,E.rnst you (AXA and rheir
policyholde,/aurhorisFd d.iver/todl€a5.r) for anv and rtt ioerci {!iri/prr5en1l[urure) .ris]ng trom rhis acckrefir.

Nanre oi Representaiive:
Oare: 3 / I .2naX

Signaturc oi AIA's !urveyor/
Name ofAXA'5 su.veyor
Dala

h'21'1

AliJi lrr5!r.n..3re Ltd iC!nrpaly R6g. No.: l!3!0351:Hi
rl Shenmn Y.r:v ri24-01 AIA Tov/ar Si.itrporc n6:ti rl
AXA CustomeiCenlrt l0l.ll/2:
tel.[htne: +65 6880.1SS8 - a!.,aonr,18

Signat!re ol SiEnBture of appli(able
h.r72444t7
3 D'*a/7

XD 3809J lrnsd veh)

Moder: Nissan CKB4S (12SO3cc)XB 9368K (rp veh)
Date ol Accident/ Tiflrel 021o9t2014

i h,1av.?D
I drvs at S /2 - oer .{iv

Renta (ii any) d-,vr at S ner da1,
L'll-{/GlA Ser,ah fee 5

5

s
Finrt serttemadr surn {Gtobatsum) i.S a,lOO.OO
n-1y"" r_,.n"-i(,X;im nin euto pte itd
rr 11 d p,nrv work\^op cre n"si,r.-d-l ] hs t t No- i,,rr, , .r iJ. Jcrr-i---- -

iof Non GIA Reeist.red worl(shopl

8l lo,614ll€[itler€dWorkshop: 8Ol-..Applicibte:ldr,Jcl 0OLAScer.aior.roi

8O,A tLrhiliry -- l-0----t',,,.1 Assessed Lratri|Ly {"J: (:6)

' )\!.t::,',t::t1 i.totitly tt be ltld ortr ia! $oitl ci\ltlstorj! and lar cnses wheie 6OLA da.s nci opdy.

Ntt



TAX CLAIM rNvotcE
ffisn

*xr * *&!E * CO' REG' NO: 199402370D

l, i 3ie ilE a g GSr \o: lll2-01232s0-3

O TIrIITI TTITI

Acc ident Date

AE(E)tt+fAzt€ FEAal
160 Sin Ming Drive, #02-20,
Sin Ming AutoCity, Singapore 57 5722
Tel: 6452 7018 Fax: 6458 3895
Email: service@kkimhin.com.sg

: 02-Sep-2014

no: \22427

Date:07-Aue-2018

PAGE : 1

6,850.00
479 .54

s$ 7,329.50

Our Ref : 140606 / ANGIE

AXA INSURANCE PRIVATE L]MITED
B SHENTON 1VAY

#24_AL AXA TOWER
S ingapore 068811

FINAL REPAIR BILL FOR NISSAN CKB45ABTN2 (2004) XB9368K
= = = = = ===== ==-_========- ===========

To supply spare parts

To remove, cut out damaged parts,
pane I beating, welding, a1ign,
refix and to renew affected parts.

To remove door ' s fittings
To putty and respray on affected
port ions.

To focus headlamps, To check front
wi r ing and lighting operation,

Add 7% csT

Total

Singapore Dollars Seven Thousand Threq
and Twenty Nine and Cents Fifty OnIy

Hundred

A'R(*)lt+ fl-L6 Ea\El



InYoice
Page 1 of2

ASsOCrATl0t{

ft ECORDS i4ANAGEMENT CENTRF

GENERAL INSURANCE ASSOCIATION
RECORDS MANAGEMENT CENTRE
10 Anson Road, #06-16 tnternationat ptaza, Singapore
Phone: +65 6224 0010 Fax: +65 6224 OO3O
Operating Hours: Monday to Friday 9am to 5pm
GST Reqistralion No M400017735

OF SINGAPORE

079903

Our Ref Noi

Date of Request:

K Kim Hin Auto Pte Ltd
Btk 34, #01-114
Sin Ming Drjve
Singapore 575708

Dear Sir/l\4adam,

Enquiry Date
Enquiry By
TP Vehicle No.
Accident Date

The images provided to yo! are taken from the o ginat
take no respons.bitity foriherr accuracy orcontenG aro
or lheir images

Third Party lnsurer Enquiry

Your RefNo: Online purchase

reports forwarded to lhe centre by the members of ihe Generat tnsurance Association oi Singapole and we
shallbe under no riabirity whatsoever for any ross ordamage arising our of or in connection iitir ttre reports

GR-14-078945

02t09t2014

02t09t2014

SHAN

XD38O9J

02t09t2014

Thank You.

This is a com puter generated document and requires no signature

http://singapore.merimen.com/claims/index.cfm?fusebox:MTRsas&fuseaction:dsp geninvtp&re fid:l34g... 02-Sep-14



. lnvoice
:

Paee 2 of 2

EEHERAT
GENERAL INSURANCE ASSOCIATION OF SINGAPORE
RECORDS MANAGEMENT CENTRE

IHSURANCE li*:%f t11.-33;i'Jlf i;i",11!',",'."d 
sinsapore 07ee03

A55oc$rrOH Operating Hours: Monday to Friday gam to 5pm
GST Registration No: l\r400017735

RICORDS MANAOEMENT CENTRE

TAX INVOICE

Our Ref No: cR-14,078945
Date of Request: A2109/2014 Your RefNoj Online purchase

K Kim Hin Auto Pte Ltd
Blk 34, #01-1'14
Sin Ming Drive
Singapore 575708

Dear Sir/Madam,

Enquiry Date O2lOgt2O14

Enquiry By SHAN
TP Vehicle No. XD3809J
Accident Date 0210912014

Thank You.

This is a computer generated document and requires no signature.

DESCRIPT]ON Ar!1OUNT (S$)

TP lnsurer Enquiry 1.87

GST Amount 0.13

TotalAmount Due (GST lnclusive) 200

For GIARI\4C Official usei
Date:

IXI GIRO [] Cash []Cheque

http://singapore.merimen.com/claims/index.cfm?fusebox:MTRsas&fuseaction=dsp geninvtp&re f\d:7349... 02-Sep-14


